LoOoNoULRWNE

Cécile VAN BRUSSEL

ASUB
Course : SD

Distance : 3240m

Time : 0:42:20 (13'04"/km)
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North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2

Veurne 10.11.2024

15'24"/km
11'49"/km
23'51"/km
33'31"/km

8'55"/km
14'52"/km
13'56"/km
10'06"/km
16'40"/km
14'54"/km
33'42"/km
11'09"/km

9'16"/km
10'07"/km
10'49"/km
14'24"/km
12'28"/km

6'21"/km

K.O.L.

14/30 0.K.

Full result on Webres

0:25:34
0:28:41
0:29:46

1. Jo COENEN
2. Jarno GEENEN
3. Arne TAILLIEU
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